
49ème Giro Ciclistico Valle d'Aosta - Mont Blanc
du 16/07/2012 au 22/07/2012

LISTE DES ENGAGES - ENTRY LIST
Team PalazzagoPAL

X - 0D.S. :

ITA
1 
2 
3 
4 
5
 

ARU Fabio 
CONTI Samuele 
TOCCO Andrea 
STERBINI Simone 
BAZHKOU Stanislav
 

ITA19900703 
ITA19910914 
ITA19921014 
ITA19931211 
BLR19911104
 

USA National TeamUSA

X - 0D.S. :

USA
6 
7 
8 
9 
10
 

HUFFMANN Evan 
BROWN Nathan 
LYNCH Paul 
WILSON Nate 
PUTT Tanner
 

USA19900107 
USA19910707 
USA19910326 
USA19910326 
USA19920421
 

Russia National TeamRUS

X - 0D.S. :

RUS

11 
12 
13 
14 
15
 

CHERNETCKII Sergei 
FOLIFOROV Alexander 
POMOSHNIKOV Sergei 
FROLOV Igor 
TATARINOV Gennady
 

RUS19900409 
RUS19920308 
RUS19900717 
RUS19900121 
RUS19910420
 

Equipe de FranceFRA

X - 0D.S. :

FRA

16 
17 
18 
19 
20
 

DOMONT Axel 
TURGIS Jimmy 
BESCOND Jérémy 
DULIN Alexis 
VIMPERE Théo
 

FRA19900807 
FRA19910810 
FRA19910227 
FRA19920316 
FRA19900703
 

UC Trevigiani Dynamon BottoliTDB

X - 0D.S. :

ITA

21 
22 
23 
24 
25
 

CHIRICO Luca 
DALL'OSTE Daniele 
MOSOLE Mattia 
ZORDAN Andrea 
BERTAZZO Liam
 

ITA19920716 
ITA19910524 
ITA19910302 
ITA19920711 
ITA19920217
 

Ovyta Eijssen AcrogOEA

X - 0D.S. :

BEL

26 
27 
28 
29 
30
 

DE CLERCQ Angelo 
JANSSEN Michiel 
SMEYERS Floris 
VANOVERBERGHE Arthur 
WYNANTS Nick
 

BEL19911220 
BEL19920701 
BEL19900910 
BEL19900207 
BEL19920530
 

Team Haute SavoieHSA

X - 0D.S. :

FRA

31 
32 
33 
34 
35
 

MAERTENS Clément 
BESSY Geoffrey 
BOUVARD Kévin 
CATTET Robin 
WAGON Eric
 

FRA19920609 
FRA19900906 
FRA19930203 
FRA19900807 
FRA19910516
 

Team ColpakCPK

X - 0D.S. :

ITA

36 
37 
38 
39 
40
 

ZILIOLI Gianfranco 
ORRICO Davide 
SENNI Manuel 
MASNADA Fausto 
EDMONDSON Joshua Thomas
 

ITA19900305 
ITA19900217 
ITA19920311 
ITA19931106 
GBR19920706
 

Cerone RodmanCER

X - 0D.S. :

ITA

41 
42 
43 
44 
45
 

FERRAROTTI Alessandro 
PICCALUGA Pietro 
TERLATO Luca 
GHIRON Aldo 
ANAYA GALVIS GIANNINI Sebastian
 

ITA19930831 
ITA19930221 
ITA19930104 
ITA19910408 
VEN19910219
 

AVC AixoisAIX

X - 0D.S. :

FRA

46 
47 
48 
49 
50
 

CHIARONI Clément 
DRUBAY Pierre 
LAVIEU Antoine 
MIQUEL Thomas 
SISKEVICIUS Paulius
 

FRA19921014 
FRA19920910 
FRA19900928 
FRA19910221 
LTU19930907
 

Lotto BelisolLTB

X - 0D.S. :

BEL

51 
52 
53 
54 
55
 

BEKAERT Steve 
DEBAENE Martyn 
MEINTJES Louis 
VAN ROOY Kenneth 
VANBESIEN Thomas
 

BEL19901226 
BEL19910123 
BEL19920221 
BEL19931008 
BEL19930829
 

Progettociclismo EvoPRE

X - 0D.S. :

ITA

56 
57 
58 
59 
60
 

CUAZ Wladimir 
GROSU Eduard Michael 
COSTANTINO Federico 
MORET Thierry 
DEVECCHI Walter
 

ITA19901223 
ROU19920904 
ITA19900626 
ITA19900718 
ITA19920112
 

Hoppla Truck It MavoHOT

X - 0D.S. :

ITA

61 
62 
63 
64 
65
 

FEDI Andrea 
MANFREDI Andrea 
MEROLESE Antonio 
BRUNDO Paulo 
GABBURO Davide
 

ITA19910529 
ITA19920210 
ITA19920707 
ITA19920620 
ITA19930401
 

Bofrost Stefria LinQBSL

X - 0D.S. :

BEL

66 
67 
68 
69 
70
 

TEUNS Dylan 
VAN DEN ABEELE Arnaud 
VANDYCK Niels 
VERVAEKE Louis 
WASTYN Emiel
 

BEL19920301 
BEL19900626 
BEL19900830 
BEL19931006 
BEL19920101
 

GS Zalf Désirée FiorZDF

X - 0D.S. :

ITA
71 
72 
73 
74 
75
 

PENASA Pierre Paolo 
TONELLI Alessandro 
TONIATTI Andrea 
TONIN Stefano 
BERLATO Giacomo
 

ITA19910622 
ITA19920529 
ITA19920813 
ITA19921213 
ITA19920505
 

EFC Omega Pharma Quick StepEFC

X - 0D.S. :

BEL
76 
77 
78 
79 
80
 

BOUVRY Dieter 
DRUYTS Gerry 
KIMMINCE Ethan 
LONCIN Gilles 
SPOKES Samuel
 

BEL19920731 
BEL19910130 
AUS19920622 
BEL19930821 
AUS19920416
 

Switzerland National TeamSUI

X - 0D.S. :

SUI

81 
82 
83 
84 
85
 

AREGGER Marcel 
BAILLIFARD Valentin 
CHENAUX Adrien 
SCHELLING Patrick 
SCHULER  Remo
 

SUI19900826 
SUI19931225 
SUI19910816 
SUI19900501 
SUI19900925
 

Centre Mondial du CyclismeCMC

X - 0D.S. :

SUI

86 
87 
88 
89 
90
 

BERHANE Natnael 
CISSE Isiaka 
DROBISCH Till 
NASRI Houssem 
SEPULVEDA Eduardo
 

ERI19910105 
CIV19910920 
NAM19930302 
TUN19920508 
ARG19910613
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Leopard Trek Continental TeamLET

X - 0D.S. :

LUX

91 
92 
93 
94 
95
 

ALAFACI Eugenio 
EZQUERRA Jesus 
KIRSCH Alex 
JUNGELS Bob 
SCHLECHTER Pit
 

ITA19900809 
ESP19901130 
LUX19920612 
LUX19920922 
LUX19901026
 

Astana Continental TeamAST

X - 0D.S. :

KAZ

96 
97 
98 
99 
100
 

ISHANOV Abdraimzhan 
KAMYSHEV Arman 
GORBUNOV Vladislav 
LUTSENKO Alexey 
FOMINYKH Daniil
 

KAZ19900410 
KAZ19910314 
KAZ19911207 
KAZ19920907 
KAZ19910828
 

Chipotle First SolarCHF

X - 0D.S. :

USA

101 
103 
104 
105
 

BUSH Rob 
FLAKSIS Andzs 
MORTON Lachlan-David 
SCULLY Thomas
 

USA19900313 
LTA19910318 
AUS19920102 
NZL19900114
 

Petroli FirenzePFI

X - 0D.S. :

ITA

106 
107 
108 
109 
110
 

ROBERTI Emanuel 
FORMOLO Davide 
MANTELLI Dario 
BALYKIN Ivan 
BERNARDINETTI Marco
 

ITA19911231 
ITA19921025 
ITA19900719 
ITA19901126 
ITA19910711
 

Sprinter Club de NiceSCN

X - 0D.S. :

FRA

111 
112 
113 
114 
115
 

BOULENGER Cyril 
ICARD Florent 
PIN Anthony 
ATHANE Thibault 
NOEL Alexis
 

FRA19920721 
FRA19900928 
FRA19900910 
FRA19910808 
FRA19930424
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